

Updated payment policies now available**July 1, 2020**

This article is for all providers caring for our members

The following payment policies, updated in Q2 2020, are now available on Provider Central:

- Acupuncture
- Anesthesia
- Assisted Reproductive Technology
- Behavioral Health and Substance Use
- Bilateral Services
- Cardiology Services
- Community Mental Health Centers
- COVID-19 Public Health Emergency
- CPT and HCPCS Modifiers
- Free-standing Ambulatory Surgical Center (ASC)
- Immunizations
- Inpatient Acute Medical Admission
- Newborn and Neonatal Intensive Care Services
- Non-Reimbursable Services
- Obstetrical and Maternity Care
- Oncology
- Orthopedic Services
- Surgery–Professional
- Urgent Care Center

To download our payment policies, [log in](#) and click **Find a Payment Policy** on the right side of your home page. Or, go to **Office Resources>Policies & Guidelines>Payment Policies**.

MPC_033020-1K-2



Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts is an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

® SM Registered and Service Marks of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. ® Registered Marks of Blue Cross Blue Shield of Massachusetts. ® Registered Marks are property of their respective owners.

© 2020 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts, Inc., and Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Massachusetts HMO

Blue, Inc. 101 Huntington Avenue, Suite 1300, Boston, MA 02199-7611

[Terms of Use](#), [Privacy & Security](#) | [Supported browsers](#) | [Accessibility](#) | [Sitemap](#)

